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ASSOCIATION CUP - AGGGREGATE
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Brisbane State High School

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Peters Lutheran College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College

62

56

54

54

47

40

34

27

21

18

JOAN BENSON SHIELD  - PERCENTAGE
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Clayfield College

Moreton Bay College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Peters Lutheran College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Somerville House

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Hilda's School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

8.26%

6.85%

6.28%

5.08%

5.04%

4.12%

4.09%

3.90%

3.51%

AGE PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER
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St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Somerville House

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

40

56

65

93

132

13

201

254

329

460

AGE PENNANT - 13 YEARS
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Brisbane State High School

St Peters Lutheran College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Moreton Bay College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Hilda's School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Somerville House

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College

49

74

92

111

119

119

180

275

371

456

AGE PENNANT - 14 YEARS 
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Brisbane State High School

St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Somerville House

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

28

84

87

108

113

117

166

272

319

446

AGE PENNANT - 15 YEARS
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Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Moreton Bay College

St Peters Lutheran College

Somerville House

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Hilda's School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Clayfield College

32

57

64

132

161

173

239

252

267

348



AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS 
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Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Brisbane State High School

Moreton Bay College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Peters Lutheran College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

54

66

100

106

111

113

187

266

320

391

AGE PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER
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St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Brisbane State High School

St Peters Lutheran College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Somerville House

Clayfield College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Hilda's School

52

70

84

90

98

176

210

227

252

258

AGE PENNANT - OPEN MULTICLASS 

1
2

St Hilda's School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School
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AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS TOP PLACINGS

12 Years & Under

13 Years

14 Years

15 Years

16 Years

17 Years & Over

Open Multiclass

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

Claire Riot

Gabrielle Kranen

Keilani Kratzmann

Ava Johnston 

Ruby Hazel

Lola Wright

Emma Fryga

Emily Boyd

Sienna Barr

Zoe McElwaine

Maeve McCowan

Zara Moore

Gwen Watson

Jemima Morton

Jemma Wilson

Ginger Cox

Kobi Walker

Gabrielle Schmidt

Holly Warn (T37)

Phoebe Finlay (T13)

Charisse Sham (UC)

STP

BSHS

MBC

BSHS

MBC

STH

SOM HSE

BSHS

STP

BGGS

BSHS

BSHS

BSHS

BGGS

SOM HSE

STM

MBV

STP

STH

STA

CC

00:10:42

00:10:57

00:11:06

00:10:39

00:11:10

00:11:14

00:10:27

00:10:49

00:10:52

00:10:30

00:10:50

00:11:04

00:10:29

00:10:37

00:10:44

00:10:13

00:10:13

00:10:21
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