

# **2023 QGSSSA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS** Summary of Results | Saturday, 20 May 2023

#### ASSOCIATION CUP - AGGGREGATE

1	Brisbane State High School	62
2	Moreton Bay College	56
3	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	54
3	St Peters Lutheran College	54
5	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	47
6	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	40
7	Somerville House	34
8	St Hilda's School	27
9	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	21
10	Clayfield College	18

#### JOAN BENSON SHIELD - PERCENTAGE

1	Clayfield College	8.26%
2	Moreton Bay College	6.85%
3	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	<b>6.28%</b>
4	St Peters Lutheran College	5.08%
5	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	5.04%
6	Somerville House	4.12%
7	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	4.09%
8	St Hilda's School	3.90%
9	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	3.51%

#### AGE PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER

1	St Peters Lutheran College	40
2	Moreton Bay College	56
3	Brisbane State High School	65
4	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	93
5	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	132
6	Somerville House	13
7	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	201
8	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	254
9	St Hilda's School	329
10	Clayfield College	460

## AGE PENNANT - 13 YEARS

1	Brisbane State High School	49
2	St Peters Lutheran College	74
3	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	92
4	Moreton Bay College	111
5	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	119
6	St Hilda's School	119
7	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	180
8	Somerville House	275
9	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	371
10	Clayfield College	456

#### AGE PENNANT - 14 YEARS

1	Brisbane State High School	28
2	St Peters Lutheran College	84
3	Moreton Bay College	87
4	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	108
5	St Margaret's Anglican Cirls School	113
6	Somerville House	117
7	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	166
8	St Hilda's School	272
9	Clayfield College	319
10	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	446

#### AGE PENNANT - 15 YEARS

1	Brisbane State High School	32
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	57
3	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	64
4	Moreton Bay College	132
5	St Peters Lutheran College	161
6	Somerville House	173
7	lpswich Girls' Grammar School	239
8	St Hilda's School	252
9	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	267
10	Clayfield College	348



# **2023 QGSSSA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS** Summary of Results | Saturday, 20 May 2023

### **AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS**

1	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	54
2	Brisbane State High School	66
3	Moreton Bay College	100
4	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	106
5	St Peters Lutheran College	111
6	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	113
7	Somerville House	187
8	St Hilda's School	266
9	Clayfield College	320
10	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	391

#### AGE PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER

1	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	52
2	Moreton Bay College	70
3	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	84
4	Brisbane State High School	90
5	St Peters Lutheran College	98
6	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	176
7	Somerville House	210
8	Clayfield College	227
9	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	252
10	St Hilda's School	258

#### AGE PENNANT - OPEN MULTICLASS

- 1 St Hilda's School
- 2 St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School



# **2023 QGSSSA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS** Summary of Results | Saturday, 20 May 2023

TOP PLACINGS				
12 Years & Under	1	Claire Riot	STP	00:10:42
	2	Gabrielle Kranen	BSHS	00:10:57
	3	Keilani Kratzmann	MBC	00:11:06
13 Years	1	Ava Johnston	BSHS	00:10:39
	2	Ruby Hazel	MBC	00:11:10
	3	Lola Wright	STH	00:11:14
14 Years	1	Emma Fryga	SOM HSE	00:10:27
	2	Emily Boyd	BSHS	00:10:49
	3	Sienna Barr	STP	00:10:52
15 Years	1	Zoe McElwaine	BGGS	00:10:30
	2	Maeve McCowan	BSHS	00:10:50
	3	Zara Moore	BSHS	00:11:04
16 Years	1	Gwen Watson	BSHS	00:10:29
	2	Jemima Morton	BGGS	00:10:37
	3	Jemma Wilson	SOM HSE	00:10:44
17 Years & Over	1	Ginger Cox	STM	00:10:13
	2	Kobi Walker	MBV	00:10:13
	3	Gabrielle Schmidt	STP	00:10:21
Open Multiclass	1	Holly Warn (T37)	STH	
	2	Phoebe Finlay (T13)	STA	
	3	Charisse Sham (UC)	СС	